© 2008 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .1 / 8
DCRS-5980 Dual Stack 10G Ethernet
Routing Switch Datasheet
DCRS-5980-28T-DC                    DCRS-5980-52T-DC
DCRS-5980-28T-POE                   DCRS-5980-52T-POE
 Product Overview
The DCRS-5980 series is Gigabit Ethernet Layer 3 switches with 20/44 Gigabit Ethernet
ports, 4 combo Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45/SFP ports and dual slots for optional 10G modules with

 Warranty
Limited lifetime warranty
 Order Information
Product Description
DCRS-5980-52T-DC 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 44 10/100/1000Base-T +  4 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）
ports+2 slot, AC+DC redundant power supply
DCRS-5980-28T-DC 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 20 10/100/1000Base-T +  4 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）
ports+2 slot, AC+DC redundant power supply
DCRS-5980-52T-POE 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 44 10/100/1000Base-T  +  4 Gigabit Combo（SFP/GT）
ports+2 slot, AC+DC+POE redundant power supply
© 2008 Digital China Networks Inc All rights reserved. This document is DCN Public Information                     .8 / 8
DCRS-5980-28T-POE 10G IPv6 Routing Switch, 20 10/100/1000Base-T +  include 4 Gigabit Combo
（SFP/GT） ports + 2 slot, AC+DC+POE redundant power supply
DC-PSU-650 PSU power 650W, Supply DC(-48V) and 12V RPS
MRS-2XFP DCRS-5980 series 2 10G module(XFP interface) for DCRS-5980 series
MRS-2GB DCRS-5980 series 2 1G module(SFP interface) for DCRS-5980 series
MRS-2SFP+ PSU power 650W, Supply DC(-48V) and 12V RPS
 Connect us
For more detail information about DCN product, contact: